Pos. Pett.
1 11
2 12
3 15
4 13
5 52
6 49
7 151
8 121
9 32
10 36
11 14
12 144
13 85
14 157
15 108
16 130
17 106
18 76
19 166
20 127
21 69
22 91
23 37
24 88
25 174
26 145
27 97

Cognome Nome

CAVALLERA ROMINA
BELLEZZA FRANCESCA
PLAVAN MARINA
RRIKA ALMA

BONNET DANIELA
BLANDINO FEDERICA
RUBIOLA BARBARA
MALAN GIOVANNA
AVONDET LUANA
BARAL ELENA

DE MARIA SARA
RACCA ANNAMARIA
FASSI GIOVANNA

SEU SARA

GIORDAN IVANA
MARGHERITA
MONASTEROLO FRANCA
GHIGLIA ANNALISA
DALMASSO TIZIANA
TONIETTI FRANCA
MIGLIORE ESTER
COLOMBA ELISA
FERRERO MARIA LUCIA
BARALE ANNA ROSA
FERRARIS SILVIA
VILLIRILLO SARA

RAMA SILVIA

FRIGERO GIULIANA

Anno Cat.
1970 MF40
1980 U39
1961 MF50
1972 U39
1973 U39
1984 U39
1970 MF40
1966  MF40
1982 U39
1957 MF50
1982 U39
1963  MF40
1955  MF50
1967 MF40
1951  MF50
1943 MF50
1974 U39
1969  MF40
1947 MF50
1952  MF50
1983 U39
1972 U39
1951 MF50

NC
NC
NC

1940

MF50

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI
ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

S. D. BAUDENASCA

ATL CUMIANA STILCAR

G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE

ATL CUMIANA STILCAR

G.S.P. 80 POMARETTO

G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE
G.A.S.M. TORRE PELLICE

A.S.D. VOLARE

ATL. CENTRO LARIO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MURIALDO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VILLAFALLETTO
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

AVIS TORINO

G.S.D.VALTANARO

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
PODISTICA NONE
A.S.D.PODISTICA VILLAFALLETTO
S. D. BAUDENASCA

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
AVIS TORINO

NORDIC WALKING VOLPIANO
NORDIC WALKING VOLPIANO
NORDIC WALKING VOLPIANO

G.S.P.T. TORINO

Tempo

0:24:08.35
0:25:15.45
0:26:18.65
0:26:47.90
0:28:00.70
0:28:24.85
0:29:21.05
0:29:59.50
0:31:42.40
0:31:45.00
0:32:19.20
0:32:45.05
0:33:41.25
0:34:04.10
0:35:26.10
0:35:52.35
0:37:32.10
0:38:01.80
0:38:48.60
0:39:09.00
0:39:39.40
0:44:22.25
0:44:22.80
0:53:31.80
1:04:39.20
1:04:39.20

1:13:12.45



